
Terrain: 3 Moderate Grades Terrain: 3 Moderate Grades

Mileage: 50 Mileage: 50

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 L Grove St (North) 1.7 0.0 L Grove St (North) 1.7

1.7 L Chiquita Rd 2.1 1.7 L Chiquita Rd 2.1

3.8 L Lytton Springs Rd 1.9 3.8 L Lytton Springs Rd 1.9

5.7 R Dry Creek Rd 7.7 5.7 R Dry Creek Rd 7.7

13.4 > Skaggs Springs Rd/Stewarts Point-Skaggs Springs Rd1.8 13.4 > Skaggs Springs Rd/Stewarts Point-Skaggs Springs Rd1.8

15.2 R Rockpile Rd 10.8 15.2 R Rockpile Rd 10.8

26.0 At end, Return 10.7 26.0 At end, Return 10.7

36.7 L Skaggs Springs Rd 1.8 36.7 L Skaggs Springs Rd 1.8

38.6 > Dry Creek Rd 10.3 38.6 > Dry Creek Rd 10.3

48.9 R Grove St 1.1 48.9 R Grove St 1.1

49.9 E City Hall  49.9 E City Hall  

Led by Joyce Chang—484-5150 Led by Joyce Chang—484-5150

Bonnie Hogue—327-8208 Bonnie Hogue—327-8208

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/6583593 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/6583593

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

401 Grove St, Healdsburg 401 Grove St, Healdsburg

Rockpile Out-n-Back Rockpile Out-n-Back
Healdsburg City HallHealdsburg City Hall


